
Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 6th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:00:47 Total Green Flag Time: 53:40 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:52

 131
Name: G-Motorsport
Car: Dallara
Team: G MOTORSPORT
Class: F. 3

In Class 1:40.646 1:40.646 231,8 34.829 29.240 36.577
Overall 1:40.646

Personal 1:40.646

Best
Ideal

1:40.646

1:40.646
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

231,8 34.829 29.240 36.577

231,8 34.829 29.240 36.577

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:05:19.390  1:35.850 ........158,6 ........ 1:35.850  1
12:07:10.519  1:51.129 ........172,2   31.057 1:20.072  2
12:08:51.165  1:40.646   34.829230,3   29.240   36.577  3
12:10:32.019  1:40.854   34.875231,8   29.248   36.731  4
12:12:29.023  1:57.004   41.234197,1   37.882   37.888  5
12:14:27.185  1:58.162   35.930229,3 ........ 1:22.232  6



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 6th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:00:47 Total Green Flag Time: 53:40 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:52

   4
Name: R-ace GP 4
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

In Class 1:45.095 1:44.939 232,8 36.086 31.022 37.831
Overall 1:40.646

Personal 1:45.095

Best
Ideal

1:44.939

1:40.646
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

231,8 34.829 29.240 36.577

232,8 36.086 31.022 37.831

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:27:26.282  2:16.603 ........154,7   39.131   44.763  1
12:29:29.699  2:03.417   43.410187,2   37.288   42.719  2
12:31:28.752  1:59.053   41.442217,7   37.037   40.574  3
12:33:14.124  1:45.372   36.287231,8   31.102   37.983  4
12:34:59.228  1:45.104   36.086231,8   31.068   37.950  5
12:37:10.023  2:10.795   48.464182,1   40.506   41.825  6
12:38:55.118  1:45.095   36.242232,3   31.022   37.831  7
12:41:04.635  2:09.517   48.960183,7   40.611   39.946  8



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 6th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:00:47 Total Green Flag Time: 53:40 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:52

   5
Name: R-ace GP 5
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

In Class 1:45.095 1:44.939 232,8 36.086 31.022 37.831
Overall 1:40.646

Personal 1:45.367

Best
Ideal

1:45.280

1:40.646
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

231,8 34.829 29.240 36.577

246,0 36.387 30.932 37.961

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:05:54.267  2:12.586 ........172,0   37.805   44.133  1
12:08:05.987  2:11.720   43.315219,5   41.473   46.842  2
12:10:05.760  1:59.773   40.905232,3   39.315   39.468  3
12:11:52.370  1:46.610   36.406244,9   32.114   38.018  4
12:13:38.040  1:45.670   36.388246,0   31.153   38.057  5
12:15:41.481  2:03.441   43.209246,0   40.791   39.325  6
12:36:06.248 20:24.767   37.436246,0 ........ ........  7
12:38:15.503  2:09.255 ........177,9   37.469 1:31.786  8
12:40:14.004  1:58.501   41.534218,2   35.474   41.416  9
12:42:08.618  1:54.614   39.755236,3   35.765   39.017 10
12:43:53.985  1:45.367   36.401241,1   30.932   37.961 11
12:45:39.995  1:46.010   36.678244,9   31.226   38.031 12
12:47:41.962  2:01.967   43.955214,7   38.692   39.233 13
12:49:27.796  1:45.834   36.387242,7   31.284   38.090 14



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 6th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:00:47 Total Green Flag Time: 53:40 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:52

   2
Name: R-ace GP 2
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

In Class 1:45.095 1:44.939 232,8 36.086 31.022 37.831
Overall 1:40.646

Personal 1:45.462

Best
Ideal

1:45.336

1:40.646
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

231,8 34.829 29.240 36.577

232,3 36.233 31.087 38.016

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:03:43.443  2:16.772 ........164,6   41.349   43.287  1
12:05:44.428  2:00.985   42.343210,9   37.927   40.715  2
12:07:37.553  1:53.125   39.301222,2   35.431   38.393  3
12:09:23.088  1:45.535   36.361232,3   31.126   38.048  4
12:11:08.699  1:45.611   36.233232,3   31.304   38.074  5
12:13:09.767  2:01.068   42.570231,3   37.935   40.563  6
12:14:55.229  1:45.462   36.359230,8   31.087   38.016  7
12:37:31.825 22:36.596   37.222232,3 ........ ........  8
12:39:39.877  2:08.052 ........163,1   37.251 1:30.801  9
12:41:34.436  1:54.559   40.595213,0   35.474   38.490 10
12:43:20.309  1:45.873   36.409230,8   31.275   38.189 11
12:45:06.112  1:45.803   36.496230,3   31.171   38.136 12
12:47:07.975  2:01.863   43.087229,8   38.919   39.857 13
12:48:54.167  1:46.192   36.435229,8   31.463   38.294 14



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 6th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:00:47 Total Green Flag Time: 53:40 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:52

   1
Name: R-ace GP 1
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

In Class 1:45.095 1:44.939 232,8 36.086 31.022 37.831
Overall 1:40.646

Personal 1:45.488

Best
Ideal

1:45.368

1:40.646
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

231,8 34.829 29.240 36.577

246,6 36.306 31.016 38.046

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:03:15.580  2:04.206 ........171,7   35.287   40.534  1
12:05:09.613  1:54.033   39.688223,6   34.314   39.956  2
12:06:58.951  1:49.338   38.192223,1   32.590   38.482  3
12:08:44.439  1:45.488   36.312246,6   31.016   38.090  4
12:10:29.933  1:45.494   36.306245,5   31.019   38.097  5
12:12:34.859  2:04.926   46.737246,0   39.311   38.795  6
12:14:20.891  1:46.032   36.672246,0   31.241   38.046  7
12:37:15.276 22:54.385 ........  0 ........ ........  8
12:39:16.692  2:01.416 ........180,3   33.933 1:27.483  9
12:41:09.873  1:53.181   39.459222,2   32.311   41.338 10
12:42:55.842  1:45.969   36.510243,8   31.300   38.086 11
12:44:41.715  1:45.873   36.384245,5   31.265   38.152 12
12:46:41.267  1:59.552   43.525229,8   37.270   38.679 13
12:48:27.865  1:46.598   36.889243,8   31.355   38.279 14



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 6th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:00:47 Total Green Flag Time: 53:40 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:52

   3
Name: R-ace GP 3
Car: Tatuus T-318
Team: R-ACE GP
Class: FRECA

In Class 1:45.095 1:44.939 232,8 36.086 31.022 37.831
Overall 1:40.646

Personal 1:45.758

Best
Ideal

1:45.589

1:40.646
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

231,8 34.829 29.240 36.577

232,3 36.437 31.030 38.122

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:03:48.233  2:07.972 ........140,6   37.028   41.953  1
12:05:48.629  2:00.396   42.064199,6   37.336   40.996  2
12:07:51.743  2:03.114   44.571212,6   36.897   41.646  3
12:09:37.631  1:45.888   36.437232,3   31.329   38.122  4
12:11:23.696  1:46.065   36.480232,3   31.298   38.287  5
12:13:29.801  2:06.105   45.960185,2   39.009   41.136  6
12:15:15.613  1:45.812   36.437230,8   31.184   38.191  7
12:37:50.359 22:34.746   40.218231,8 ........ ........  8
12:39:51.222  2:00.863 ........156,1   35.030 1:25.833  9
12:41:45.694  1:54.472   40.032217,3   35.458   38.982 10
12:43:31.452  1:45.758   36.588229,8   31.030   38.140 11
12:45:17.444  1:45.992   36.646230,3   31.101   38.245 12
12:47:24.279  2:06.835   46.614168,5   40.762   39.459 13
12:49:10.203  1:45.924   36.559229,8   31.109   38.256 14



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 6th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:00:47 Total Green Flag Time: 53:40 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:52

 212
Name: P. Brajnik
Car: Dallara F320
Team: NV RACING
Class: F. 3

In Class 1:40.646 1:40.646 231,8 34.829 29.240 36.577
Overall 1:40.646

Personal 1:48.477

Best
Ideal

1:40.842

1:40.646
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

231,8 34.829 29.240 36.577

236,8 34.467 29.513 36.862

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:06:23.781  1:53.748 ........172,2   31.564   36.862  1
12:08:25.888  2:02.107   34.467236,8   37.019   50.597  2
12:14:24.633  5:58.745   37.149234,3 ........ 5:21.596  3
12:16:17.659  1:53.026 ........176,2   31.559 1:21.467  4
12:27:04.049 10:46.390   34.634235,8   41.112 9:30.644  5
12:28:56.516  1:52.467 ........175,9   31.783 1:20.684  6
12:30:44.993  1:48.477   35.757236,3   34.530   38.176  7



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 6th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:00:47 Total Green Flag Time: 53:40 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:52

  71
Name: US 1
Car: Tatuus T421
Team: US RACING
Class: F. 4

In Class 1:48.591 1:48.360 226,4 37.261 31.971 39.128
Overall 1:40.646

Personal 1:48.591

Best
Ideal

1:48.360

1:40.646
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

231,8 34.829 29.240 36.577

226,4 37.261 31.971 39.128

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:02:33.297  2:03.777 ........156,5   35.354   40.798  1
12:04:26.592  1:53.295   38.999220,0   34.136   40.160  2
12:06:15.684  1:49.092   37.709223,1   32.080   39.303  3
12:08:04.428  1:48.744   37.402225,9   31.971   39.371  4
12:09:53.019  1:48.591   37.261225,5   31.983   39.347  5
12:26:09.485 16:16.466   38.753225,0 ........ ........  6
12:28:09.615  2:00.130 ........157,0   33.625 1:26.505  7
12:29:58.670  1:49.055   37.566224,5   32.145   39.344  8
12:31:47.380  1:48.710   37.366226,4   32.088   39.256  9
12:33:36.132  1:48.752   37.386225,9   32.070   39.296 10
12:35:24.845  1:48.713   37.399224,1   32.048   39.266 11
12:45:51.934 10:27.089   38.214225,0 ........ 9:48.875 12
12:47:55.013  2:03.079 ........156,1   34.992 1:28.087 13
12:52:15.745  4:20.732   39.008215,6   35.753 3:05.971 14
12:54:14.845  1:59.100 ........157,7   33.503 1:25.597 15
12:56:04.003  1:49.158   37.636223,6   32.125   39.397 16
12:57:52.619  1:48.616   37.339225,0   32.149   39.128 17
12:59:41.295  1:48.676   37.398224,1   32.098   39.180 18



Professional Track Days
GROUP A - FORMULA 6th Session GROUP A
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:00:47 Total Green Flag Time: 53:40 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 6:52

  15
Name: US 2
Car: Tatuus T421
Team: US RACING
Class: F. 4

In Class 1:48.591 1:48.360 226,4 37.261 31.971 39.128
Overall 1:40.646

Personal 1:48.751

Best
Ideal

1:48.691

1:40.646
Time VMax S1 S2 S3

231,8 34.829 29.240 36.577

225,5 37.234 32.033 39.424

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

12:02:10.529  2:00.356 ........155,6   33.609   40.026  1
12:04:00.181  1:49.652   37.693222,7   32.535   39.424  2
12:05:50.385  1:50.204   37.981225,0   32.696   39.527  3
12:07:40.030  1:49.645   37.585225,5   32.485   39.575  4
12:09:45.771  2:05.741   37.576225,5   39.789   48.376  5
12:11:54.473  2:08.702   44.068194,6   39.732   44.902  6
12:13:44.330  1:49.857   37.844223,6   32.533   39.480  7
12:26:18.395 12:34.065   37.773224,1   32.665 ........  8
12:28:20.393  2:01.998 ........156,3   34.343 1:27.655  9
12:30:11.628  1:51.235   38.393220,9   33.133   39.709 10
12:32:00.634  1:49.006   37.344224,5   32.171   39.491 11
12:33:49.385  1:48.751   37.264224,5   32.033   39.454 12
12:35:38.236  1:48.851   37.234224,5   32.180   39.437 13
12:37:27.659  1:49.423   37.389224,5   32.302   39.732 14


